Photo Printer
Quick Start Guide
series
The following ink tanks are compatible with this product.
For information on product specifications, please visit our website at
QT5-1281-V01 XXXXXXXX © CANON INC.2007 PRINTED IN THAILAND
Q

  * Support program specifics are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
For additional supplies, use the following descriptions and order numbers.
Description Order #
Ink Tanks
PGI-5 Black 0628B002
CLI-8 Black 0620B002
CLI-8 Cyan 0621B002
CLI-8 Magenta 0622B002
CLI-8 Yellow 0623B002
Canon Specialty Papers
All Occasion Photo Cards (4" x 8"/ 50 sheets) 1029A069
Glossy Photo Paper Credit Card Size (100 sheets) 9157A023
High Resolution Paper (8.5" x 11"/ 100 sheets) 1033A011
Matte Photo Paper (4" x 6"/ 120 sheets) 7981A014
Matte Photo Paper (8.5" x 11"/ 50 sheets) 7981A004
Photo Paper Glossy (4" x 6"/ 50 sheets) 0775B021
Photo Paper Glossy (4" x 6"/ 100 sheets) 0775B022
Photo Paper Glossy (8.5" x 11"/ 50 sheets) 0775B023
Photo Paper Glossy (8.5" x 11"/ 100 sheets) 0775B024
Photo Paper Plus Double Sided (5" x 7"/ 10 sheets) 9981A006
Photo Paper Plus Double Sided (8.5" x 11"/ 10 sheets) 9981A005
Photo Paper Plus Double Sided Album Kit (5" x 7") 0041B005
Photo Paper Plus Double Sided Album Kit (8.5" x 11") 0041B006